

**INDEX OF CHANGES**  
**GENERAL SUPPLEMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS**  
**GS - 01005**  
**October 21,**  
**DRAFT**

<b><u>ARTICLE</u></b>	<b><u>CHANGE</u></b>	<b><u>SOURCE</u></b>
1102.19, C, 4	Replace title and entire article	4/10/2003 Min. Item 2
1102.19, D, 5	Replace entire article	4/10/2003 Min. Item 2
1108.01	Add 2nd sentence to last paragraph	5/8/2003 Min. Item 2
1109.07	Replace entire article	4/10/2003 Min. Item 3
2115.02	Replace entire article	4/10/2003 Min. Item 4
2122.07	Replace entire article	change to Plan Quantity
2122.08, A	Delete the first paragraph	Eliminate redundancy
2122.08, C, 1	Replace article number	Clarification, Specifications
2122.08, C, 2	Replace article number	Clarification, Specifications
2123.04, A	Replace 1st paragraph	change to Plan Quantity
2123.04, B	Replace 1st sentence	change to Plan Quantity
2123.05	Delete 1st paragraph	Eliminate redundancy
2123.05, A	Replace 1st sentence	change to Plan Quantity
2123.05, B	Replace 1st sentence	change to Plan Quantity
2201.03	Replace article numbers	Clarification, Specifications
2213.14	Replace entire article	change to Plan Quantity
2213.15	Replace entire article	change to Plan Quantity
2214.01	Replace 2nd paragraph	Clarification, Specifications

<b><u>ARTICLE</u></b>	<b><u>CHANGE</u></b>	<b><u>SOURCE</u></b>
2214.06	Replace entire article	change to Plan Quantity
2214.07, A	Replace title and entire article	change to Plan Quantity
2214.07, B	Replace entire article	change to Plan Quantity
2217.05	Replace entire article	change to Plan Quantity
2217.06	Replace 1st sentence	change to Plan Quantity
2301.13, D, 2,	Delete entire article	3/13/2003 Min. Item 1
2301.13, D, 2,	Reletter article	3/13/2003 Min. Item 1
2301.34	Delete 1st paragraph	change to Plan Quantity
2301.34, A	Replace 1st paragraph	change to Plan Quantity
2301.34, E	Replace entire article	change to Plan Quantity
2301.34, J	Replace title	Clarification, Specifications
2301.34, J	Add last paragraph	Clarification, Specifications
2301.35	Delete 1st paragraph	Eliminate redundancy
2301.35, A	Replace 1st sentence	change to Plan Quantity
2301.35, E	Replace entire article	change to Plan Quantity
2302.13	Delete 1st paragraph	change to Plan Quantity
2302.13, C	Replace entire article	change to Plan Quantity
2302.13, D	Replace 1st sentence	change to Plan Quantity
2302.14	Delete 1st paragraph	change to Plan Quantity
2302.14, C	Replace entire article	change to Plan Quantity
2302.14, D	Replace 1st sentence	change to Plan Quantity
2303.05	Delete 1st paragraph	change to Plan Quantity

<b><u>ARTICLE</u></b>	<b><u>CHANGE</u></b>	<b><u>SOURCE</u></b>
2303.05, A	Replace entire article	change to Plan Quantity
2303.05, F	Replace entire article	change to Plan Quantity
2303.06, A	Replace 1st sentence	change to Plan Quantity
2303.06, D	Replace 1st sentence	change to Plan Quantity
2319.10, C, 1	Correct grammar	Correction, Specifications
2319.11, B, 1	Correct typos	Correction, Specifications
2319.11, C, 1	Correct typos	Correction, Specifications
2404.06	Add 4th sentence to 1st paragraph	4/10/2003 Min. Item 5
2407.12, B	Replace units	Correction, Specifications
2408.17, B	Replace title	11/14/2002 Min. Item 15
2412.02	Change paragraph number	Correction, Specifications
2412.04	Add 2nd sentence to 1st paragraph	4/10/2003 Min. Item 5
2412.06	Add 5th paragraph	4/10/2003 Min. Item 6
2413.09	Replace 1st sentence of 1st paragraph	4/10/2003 Min. Item 7
2501.05	Add 2nd paragraph	4/10/2003 Min. Item 8
2503.05	Replace last sentence of 1st indented	Correction, Specifications
2504.06	Add last sentence of last paragraph	Clarification, Design
2508.02, D	Replace IM references in 1st	Clarification, Specifications
2511	Replace entire article	5/8/2003 Min. Item 4
2513.03, B, 5	Correct typo	Correction, Specifications
2513.06, B	Add 2nd sentence	4/10/2003 Min. Item 9
2517	Correct spelling	Correction, Specifications

<b><u>ARTICLE</u></b>	<b><u>CHANGE</u></b>	<b><u>SOURCE</u></b>
2525.06, C, 3	Replace units in article	Correction, Traffic & Safety
2526	Replace entire article	5/8/2003 Min. Item 5
2527.05, A	Disregard chg in GS-01004	Correction, Construction
2527.05, D	Disregard chg in GS-01004	Correction, Construction
2527.06, A	Disregard chg in GS-01004	Correction, Construction
2527.06, D	Disregard chg in GS-01004	Correction, Construction
2528.02, 3	Add new article	3/13/2003 Min. Item 2
2528.03	Replace word	3/13/2003 Min. Item 3
2528.03, A	Replace entire article	3/13/2003 Min. Item 3
2528.04	Replace entire article	3/13/2003 Min. Item 4
2528.08	Replace 3rd paragraph	5/8/2003 Min. Item 6
2528.08	Add 1st & 2nd sentence of 4th	5/8/2003 Min. Item 6
2528.08	Delete 1st & 2nd sentence of 1st	5/8/2003 Min. Item 6
2528.13, A, 5	Add 2nd sentence of article	5/8/2003 Min. Item 6
2530.03, B, 4,	Replace 1st paragraph	3/13/2003 Min. Item 5
4115.04, C	Correct typo	Correction, Specifications
4115.05	Replace table	3/13/2003 Min. Item 6
4123.01	Replace 2nd paragraph	4/10/2003 Min. Item 4
4130.05	Correct grammar	Correction, Specifications
4137.02	Change AASHTO reference	Correction, Specifications
4183.03, B, 1, b	Replace 2nd sentence	Correction, Materials
4186.03, A	Correct typo	Correction, Specifications

**ARTICLE**

4186.09, A

**CHANGE**

Replace entire article

**SOURCE**

3/13/2003 Min. Item 7